
Name Email Address

Phone 

Number

How did you hear about this 

public hearing?

Statement 

Interest

Alexander Jivotovski alexj@dullesglass.com 571-643-4699 Representative of Banc Realty Maybe

Dr. Bahram Nasehi bnasehi@troysys.com 301-675-2112 Managing member of Banc Realty Yes

Daniel A. Harvill danielharvillpllc@gmail.com 703-507-6969 Banc Realty attorney Yes

Gus Bauman GBauman@bdlaw.com 202-789-6013 Attorney representing Banc Realty Maybe

Kevin Foster kfoster@glwpa.com 301-421-4024 Planning and Engineering - Banc Realty Maybe

Corina McBride corinamcbride@verizon.net 301-933-6334 Community/Civic Association No

Mario Nieto Karlanieto97@gmail.com 11218 East Ave Kensington MD 20895 240-425-2847 Mail Maybe

Kathleen Michels michelskm2016@gmail.com 1701 Ladd St. Wheaton. MD 20902 301-922-3816 Community/Civic Association Maybe

James Heins jheins57@verizon.net 11224 Midvale Rd. Kensington, MD 20895 301-949-3518 Community/Civic Association Maybe

Karen Leon khl042@yahoo.ocm 2909 Kensington Blvd. Kensington, MD 20895 202-437-8511 Mail Maybe

Corina McBride corinamcbride@verizon.net 301-933-6334 Community/Civic Association No

Andrew Zimdahl
Azimdahl@gmail.com 2898 Schoolhouse Cir. Silver Spring, MD 518-209-4194 MCDOT Signage at Abandonment Location Maybe

Avery Costner avery.costner@gmail.com 4406 Garrett Park Rd 301-412-5257 News Break App Maybe

Sean Crago
cragos@gmail.com 11305 College View 618-263-9303 MCDOT Signage at Abandonment Location Maybe

Luisa Cardona luisa.cardona@montgomerycountymd.gov 301-740-5108 MCDOT Newsletter No

William Bonde will@forwardbounding.com 19217 Plummer Drive Germantown, MD 20876 MCDOT Calendar Announcement Maybe

Steve Steinberg
steve.steinberg@montgomerycountymd.gov Mid-County News Letter No

Andrew Bossi andrew.bossi@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-7200 MCDOT Newsletter No

Judy Higgins mrsweegee@aol.com 11211 Midvale Road Kensington MD 20895 240-535-2982 Community/Civic Association Maybe

Eleanor Duckett eleanorduckett@comcast.net 11111 Midvale Road Kensington, Maryland 301-503-3721 MCDOT Newsletter Yes

Maybe 12

Yes 3

TOTAL 15
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